
Lee County Municipal
Annexations by Year in Acres

City of City of City of Annexations by Unincorporated
Cape Coral Fort Myers Bonita Springs Year Lee County

Year 554,951.42
1994 44.92 44.92 554,906.50
1995 1,791.95 21,994.19 23,786.14 531,120.36
1996 3.57 298.92 302.49 530,817.87
1997 343.32 343.32 530,474.55
1998 558.26 558.26 529,916.29
1999 0.00 529,916.29
2000 0.00 529,916.29
2001 0.00 529,916.29
2002 70.42 259.69 649.42 979.53 528,936.76
2003 5.43 3,808.93 1,329.98 5,144.34 523,792.42
2004 187.37 416.41 1,319.46 1,923.24 521,869.18
2005 49.89 894.68 13.46 958.03 520,911.15

Proposed 2,540.43 365.56 2,905.99 518,005.16
Totals 2,857.11 8,782.64 25,306.51 36,946.26
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